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2010 IHSAA Wrestling Regional
Bloomington South February 6" 2010

Tournament Director: Marc Kelwaski

Name

O~ wNPE gk~ wN - O~ wWwNPE g~ wnN - O~ wWwNPE

AW

. Luke Schroeder

. Kayne Pike

. Devon Orben

. Greg Engelking

. Stephen Stanford

. Jacob Boomsma

. Steven Reiker

. Robby Taylor

. Marshall Holwager
. Ezekiel Goomez

. Baron Reiker

. Joey Resch

. Levi Edwards

. Tyler Sykes

. Colt Thompson

. Dakota Case

. Zach Reiker

. Anthony Kerr
. Seth Seitzinger
. Ben Fehler

. Shawn Miracle
. Michael Brawn
. Spencer Boyd

. Robert Stewart
. Jake Carlile

. Brannigan Barlow
. Jordan Jansen

. Luke Pingleton

. Caden McGaha

School

Southwestern
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Jennings County
Terre Haute South

Bloomington South
Columbus East
Madison

Jennings County
Columbus North

Columbus East

Jennings County

West Vigo

Bedford North Lawrence
Sullivan

Terre Haute South
Columbus East
Edgewood

Bloomington South
Bedford North Lawrence

Bloomington North
Southwestern
Bloomington South
Owen Valley
Columbus East

Bloomington South
Terre Haute South
Northview
Columbus North

Record

42-3
32-6
32-10
32-19
18-20

31-6
36-8
35-9
33-15
16-23

38-6
14-5
35-4
23-19
19-14

31-6
39-8
39-9
23-14
18-23

35-1
39-8
27-11
25-10
17-12

36-1
25-4
24-3
25-8
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145

152

160

171

189

215

(621

O~ wWwNE Ok~ wbN PR g~ wnN - O~ wdNPE g~ wnN -

g~ wN -

-

. Jacob Collier

. Jeremy Salyers
. Zach Adams

. PJ Montgomery
. Ethan Farmer

. Mike Hughes

. Marcus Waddell
. Sam Horrocks

. Tsali Lough

. Zach Ferguson

. Jedidiah Cox

. Quincy Richey
. Ben Farmer

. Gabe Holt

. Austin McClain
. Larry Shaffer

. Terry Terrell

. Holden Fudurich
. Justin Baldwin

. Logan Harrell

. Cody Wilcox

. Garrett Goldman
. Eaton Asher

. Cory Kopizke

. Tyler Fiddler

. Seth Wiley

. Darren Eads

. Nick Henderson

. lyan Bass

. Jarrett Brownfield
. JJ Huddleston

. Jake VanDeventer

Southwestern

Edgewood
Madison

Terre Haute South
Bloomington South
Columbus North

Columbus North
Bloomington South
Terre Haute South
Edgewood

Sullivan

Brown County
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Terre Haute South
Northview

Bloomington South
Sullivan

Jennings County
Columbus North
Brown County

Bloomington North
Madison

Jennings County
Bloomington South
Brown County

Bloomington South
Scottsburg
Jennings County
Columbus North
Columbus East

Bloomington North

17-18

45-2
36-8
34-3
21-6
23-16

31-3

27-11
21-13
37-11
22-10

30-0
20-11
31-7
26-12
28-11

31-5
30-3
38-7

13-12

29-2
32-10
37-8
9-5
13-12

30-7
31-4
34-4
22-3
24-19

29-4



2. David Knight
3. Mark Collett
4. Brandon Rice
5. Chance Blackwell

HWT - 285
1. James Caum
2. Jordan Blackemore
3. Dakota Tatem
4. Sean McPike
5. Joel Blakely

Terre Haute North
Jennings County
Madison

Bedford North Lawrence

Jennings County
Madison

Southwestern

Bedford North Lawrence
Terre Haute South

38-2
37-6
29-17
22-23

41-2
22-9

33-13
28-17
17-17



